
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/23/2020

BUS 10 PM BMS/BES(GROUP A)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)3:10 pm 1

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)3:15 pm 2

20 PROULX STREET3:31 pm 3

PROULX ST & VENTURA DR3:31 pm 4

63 VENTURA DR3:32 pm 5

144 FORTIN DR3:33 pm 6

20 NELSON ST3:34 pm 7

28 VENTURA DRIVE3:35 pm 8

12 VENTURA DR3:36 pm 9

104 SOUTH MAIN ST3:36 pm 10

382 SOUTH ST3:38 pm 11

277 SOUTH ST3:39 pm 12

265 SOUTH ST3:39 pm 13

30 ERIN DR3:41 pm 14

80 FORTIN DR3:43 pm 15

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST3:45 pm 16

BUS 10 PM BMS/BES(GROUP B)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)3:10 pm 1

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)3:15 pm 2

PROULX ST & CUNDALL ST3:31 pm 3

58 PROULX ST3:33 pm 4

54 PROULX ST3:33 pm 5

14 RONALD ST3:35 pm 6

54 VENTURA DRIVE3:36 pm 7

FORTIN DR & VENTURA DR3:36 pm 8

106 FORTIN DR3:37 pm 9

100 FORTIN DR3:38 pm 10

90 FORTIN DR3:38 pm 11

83 FORTIN DR3:39 pm 12

57 FORTIN DR3:39 pm 13

217 SOUTH ST3:40 pm 14

48 ERIN DR3:42 pm 15

269 SOUTH ST3:43 pm 16

40 KATHLEEN DR3:44 pm 17

11 KATHLEEN DR3:45 pm 18

HILLSIDE DR & SOUTH ST3:46 pm 19

21 BAILEY ST3:47 pm 20

BAILEY ST & HAMILTON AVE3:48 pm 21

HAMILTON AVE & LOCKWOOD ST3:48 pm 22

378 SOUTH ST3:49 pm 23

COTE DR & ST REGIS DR3:50 pm 24

393 SOUTH ST3:51 pm 25

424 SOUTH ST3:51 pm 26

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST3:53 pm 27

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


